

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2104 OF 2006

CENTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORE COMM.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder-affidavit.

List it in due course.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER