

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2104 OF 2006

CENTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORE COMM.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 31/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Registry shall ask for the lower Courts' records.

List this matter after the receipt of the lower Courts' records.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER