

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 2 1 0 4 O F 2 0 0 6

CEN T R A L P O W E R D I S T R I B U T I O N C O . & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

CEN T R A L E L E C T R I C I T Y R E G U L A T O R Y C O M M . & A N R
ent(s)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 2 6 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M : H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Appellant(s) Mr. J aideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Ran a S. Biswa s, Adv.
Mr. Mirdul Chakr ava rty, Adv.
Ms. Ruchik a Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.G. Ra m ach a ndr a n, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Moh a n, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Bal a k r i s h n a n, Adv.
Mr. Anand K. Ganes an, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. J aideep Gupta, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 1 0 . 3 5 a.m. and concluded at 1 1 . 4 0 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. M.G. Ra m ach a ndr a n, learned counsel made his submissions in reply upto 1 2 . 5 0 p.m. Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel again made his submissions for five minutes in rejoinder.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

P a r t i e s t o f i l e t h e i r w r i t t e n s u b m i s s i o n s w i t h i n o n e w e e k .

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master