

IT E M No.IA
(For judgment)

Court No.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E

COUR T OF I N D I A

R E C O R D OF P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2104 of 2006

CEN T R A L P O W E R D I S T R I B U T I O N CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

CEN T R A L E L E C T R I C I T Y R E G U L A T O R Y COMMI S S I O N & AN R.
nt
(s)

Responde

Date : 17 / 08 / 2007 The matter was called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.v. Mohan, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema pronounced the judgment of
the Bench comprising of His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Lokeshwar Singh Pant a.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed judgment. No
costs.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)